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From: salem_update-bounces@lists.oregonstate.edu on behalf of Mills, Jock
To: osu_supporters@lists.oregonstate.edu; CAS DeanStaff; CAS Unit Leaders; Salem Update Listserv; Amy Dinh;


Bennett, Rebecca Pearl - ONID; Bisset, Andrew W - ONID; Cragun, Randall Scott - ONID; Davis, Whitney Blake
- ONID; Edmonds, Chris D - BUS; Eriks Zarins; Jannsen, Laura Ann - ONID; Jenness, Allison Lynn - ONID;
Kraus, Alyson Elizabeth - ONID; Liza Foulon; Marlena Chan; Mc Donald, Russell W - ONID; Mountainspring,
Angelica Rose - ONID; O Reilly, Erin Theresa - ONID; Osborne, Megan - ONID; Powell, Michael - ONID; Raemie
West; Rimel, Anthony W - BUS; Rossetto, Tucker James - ONID; Sattem, Jennifer; Schwindt, Karen Elise -
ONID; Segura, Desiree Kera - ONID; Sleeper, Jackie Rose - ONID; Thomsen, Stacy Jolene - ONID; Williams,
Joshua Zachary - ONID


Cc: Baromete_City News; Barometer_News
Subject: [Salem Update] Reminder -- League of Women Voters Forum thisSaturday, 10:00 AM
Date: Wednesday, January 24, 2007 11:10:40 AM
Attachments: ATT517581.txt


This Saturday, January 27th, at 10:00 AM at the Corvallis/Benton County Library, the
Benton County League of Women Voters will hold the first legislative forum for
members of the public to meet with local legislators.  (I don't know which members
have RSVP'd for the event, but "local legislators" include:  Senators Frank Morse and
Gary George, and Representatives Sara Gelser, Brian Boquist, and Andy Olson.)


Saturday, January 27th 
10:00 AM 
Corvallis/Benton County Public Library


~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Jock Mills 
Director, Government Relations 
Oregon State University 
524 Kerr Administration Building 
Corvallis, OR  97330 
(541) 737-0725 
http://oregonstate.edu/



mailto:salem_update-bounces@lists.oregonstate.edu

mailto:Jock.Mills@oregonstate.edu

mailto:osu_supporters@lists.oregonstate.edu

mailto:CASDeanStaff@oregonstate.edu

mailto:casunits@oregonstate.edu

mailto:salem_update@lists.oregonstate.edu

mailto:dinh.asamie@gmail.com

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=BENNETBE

mailto:bisseta@onid.orst.edu

mailto:cragunr@onid.orst.edu

mailto:daviswh@onid.orst.edu

mailto:daviswh@onid.orst.edu

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=BUS/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=EDMCD207

mailto:eriks.zarins@yahoo.com

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=JANNSENL

mailto:jennessa@onid.orst.edu

mailto:krausa@onid.orst.edu

mailto:liza_foulon@msn.com

mailto:marlena.chan@gmail.com

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=MCDONALR

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=MOUNTAIA

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=MOUNTAIA

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=OREILLYE

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=OSBORNME

mailto:powellmi@onid.orst.edu

mailto:raemiew@aol.com

mailto:raemiew@aol.com

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=BUS/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RIMAW268

mailto:rossettu@onid.orst.edu

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SATTEMJ

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=SCHWINDK

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=SCHWINDK

mailto:segurad@onid.orst.edu

mailto:sleepeja@onid.orst.edu

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=THOMSEST

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=WILLIAJ7

mailto:/O=OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY/OU=INFORMATION SERVICES/CN=ONID/CN=WILLIAJ7

mailto:baro.city@oregonstate.edu

mailto:Baro.News@oregonstate.edu

http://oregonstate.edu/



_______________________________________________

Salem_Update mailing list

Salem_Update@lists.oregonstate.edu

http://lists.oregonstate.edu/mailman/listinfo/salem_update
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Salem_Update-leave@lists.oregonstate.edu.




